NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services (wef   Jan'06)		
Data lus	Jcb description	, Date & Time Completed	Done
Ref No: NAIAIG 23006762/04	SAS e-filing		20110
Yeh No: CIBD 2784M	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		
D.O.A: 04/07/2023 15:45	i-Motor Claim Form		
		20.41	
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h i-Photo Uploaded	rs, 1 P 4 hrs)	
	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	The second secon		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand		
TP Particulares	0.0	Tel: Fax	
Owner / Driver: (	88 . INC(	)/Non-INC( )	
Policy No: ( ) Period	d: (	Tel:	)
Confirmed by: (	Date:	Cover Type: (	)
		Time:	)
Voor - SD	rranty: YES ( )/NO (	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100	%]
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000 (		)	
	( ), 42,000 ( )	0 24.08234 1. 1. 6 The survey of the	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's informa	ation atsigtt. Co. S.L. V.L.S.		<u>* 10. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.</u>
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer U	IDCENTIV	rictly NO refer of repairer.	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: Y	ma ( ) ( ) = = - ( )		
), toward ( ), theolee, 1)	TES ( ) / NO ( ); T	owing Co: (	
Control of the Contro		owning Co. (	
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Done l
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour	rtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	)Done
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	rtesy Car ( )		)Done !
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour	rtesy Car ( )		Done
Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour     QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	rtesy Car ( )		Done (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:	rtesy Car ( )		Done l
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	rtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	Done t
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	rtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	rtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:	rtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:	rtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:  Date/Time Actions	rtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA2362019	rtesy Car ( ) ( )	Date&Time Completed	Anit (S)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA2362019	Invoice Pre	Date&Time Completed  Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);	Am( (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA2362019  Lamant's Particulars:	Invoice Pre    1) AR : Accident   2) DA : Damage	Date&Time Completed  Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Am((\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA2362019  Claimant's Particulars:  Oriver/Owner:	Invoice Pre    1) AR : Accident   2) DA : Damage   3) TF : Towing F   4) FT : Follow-Ti	Date&Time Completed  Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  50 \$40/\$45	Am((\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA2362019  Claimant's Particulars: Contact No:	Invoice Prej  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti	Date&Time Completed  Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  The Strongh Survey \$120  Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30	Am((\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  NA2362019  Claimant's Particulars:  Oriver/Owner: Contact No:	Invoice Prej  [1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec	Date&Time Completed  Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  The Strongh Survey \$120  Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30  Testinating Only (wef 10 Jen 2005)  Thion \$75	Am((\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA2362019  Claimant's Particulars: Contact No:	Invoice Pre    1) AR : Accident     2) DA : Damage     3) TF : Towing F     4) FT : Follow-Ti     5) FT : Follow-Ti     For claiming ag     6) TR : Re-inspec     7) N1 : Idae DA +	Date&Time Completed  Date&Time Completed  Date & Time Completed  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  The \$40/\$45  Through Survey \$120  Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30  Tainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  Thom \$75  SMRT Survey \$160	Am((\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA2362019  Shimant's:Particulars:  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:	Invoice Prej  [1) AR: Accident [2) DA: Damage [3) TF: Towing F [4) FT: Follow-Ti [5) FT: Follow-Ti [6] TR: Re-inspec [7] N1: Idae DA + [8] NTUC Addition	Date&Time Completed  Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  The Survey \$120  Through Survey \$120  Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30  Teinst INC Only (wef 10 Jon 2005)  Through Survey \$160	Amr((S))
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prej  [1) AR: Accident [2) DA: Damage [3) TF: Towing F [4) FT: Follow-Ti [5) FT: Follow-Ti [6] TR: Re-inspec [7) N1: Idac DA + [8] NTUC Additio [OD* [*N5: Courtesy	Date&Time Completed  Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  The Strongh Survey \$120  Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30  Tainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  Thion \$75  SMRT Survey \$160  That Inc Only (\$200)  The Survey \$160	Amt (S)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars :  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  2C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  Auditors' Comments::-	Invoice Pre    1) AR : Accident     2) DA : Damage     3) TF : Towing F     4) FT : Follow-Ti     5) FT : Follow-Ti     For claiming as     6) TR : Re-inspec     7) N1 : Idae DA +     8) NTUC Additio     OD*     *N5: Courtesy     *N6: Repair Cc     *N7: Fost Repair Cc	Date&Time Completed  Date&Time Completed  Date & Time Completed  Date & Time Completed  Date & Time Completed  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  See \$40/\$45  Brough Survey \$120  Brough Survey (Resurvey) \$30  Reinst INC Only (wef 10 Jen 2005)  Smrt Survey \$160  Broad Services:  Cor/ Tpt Allowance \$5  Bordination \$10  It Inspection \$25	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Slaimant's Particulars:  Oriver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  2C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre    1) AR: Accident     2) DA: Damage     3) TF: Towing F     4) FT: Follow-Ti     5) FT: Follow-Ti     For claiming e     6) TR: Re-inspec     7) N1: Idae DA +     8) NTUC Additio     OD*     *N5: Courtesy     *N6: Repair Cc     *N7: Post Repair Cc     *N7: Post Repair Cc     *N8: DV / Coll     *N8: DV / Coll     *N8: DV / Coll     *N8: DV / Coll	Date&Time Completed  Date&Time Completed  Date & Time Completed  Date & Time Completed  Date & Time Completed  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  See \$40/\$45  Brough Survey \$120  Brough Survey (Resurvey) \$30  Reinst INC Only (wef 10 Jen 2005)  Smrt Survey \$160  Brough Survey \$160  Complete State Survey \$160  Date & Time Completed  Date & Time Completed	Amt (\$)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Cour 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Claimant's Particulars :  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  2C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  Auditors' Comments::-	Invoice Pre    1) AR: Accident     2) DA: Damage     3) TF: Towing F     4) FT: Follow-Ti     5) FT: Follow-Ti     For claiming e     6) TR: Re-inspec     7) N1: Idae DA +     8) NTUC Additio     OD*     *N5: Courtesy     *N6: Repair Cc     *N7: Post Repair Cc     *N7: Post Repair Cc     *N8: DV / Coll     *N8: DV / Coll     *N8: DV / Coll     *N8: DV / Coll	Date&Time Completed  Date&Time Completed  Daration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  The state of	Amt (\$)



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation of witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repute policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Accident  Exact Location of Accident  Additional Location Information  Country/State of Loss	05/07/2023 14:19 (SGT) Actual Driver 04/07/2023 15:45 (SGT) Singapore JALAN EUNOS Singapore
--	--

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number	************************************	GBD2784M

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No	Yes SIERRA ENGINEERING PTE. LTD. 2XXXXX399C thanga_mari@ymail.com (Phone) +65-62701339
Alternative Phone No	(Frione) +65-62/01339

### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant	Nissan Cabstar
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	-
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	Employment  No - Claiming third party
Venicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Transmission	
CC	Manual
and the second s	2953

### INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Policy Number / Cover Note Number	mountained i to. Etd.

#### DRIVER

Name of Driver Passport No/FIN Date Of Birth Occupation	THANGARASU MARIMUTHU GXXXX815W 19/06/1978 Outdoor
-0	Catabol

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	15 YEARS Male (Phone) +65-84965531 - thanga_mari@ymail.com APT BLK 259 BUKIT PANJANG RING ROAD # 03-18 671259 No Employee No
insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Collision - Head to Rear Clear Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?  Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement	No 2 No - Yes 1 No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	Yes Traffic Police (Phone) +65-65470000 (Fax) +65-65474900 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 No
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED POLICE REPORT - T/20230	0704/7067
ATTACHMENT(S)	
vas there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes No
DETAILS OF OTHER V	EHICLE PROPERTY 1
ehicle Registration Number ehicle Manufacturer ehicle Model ehicle Variant	QX8B

Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	S=
Nome of Dil	Government
Contact Number	MR.MARK
Address complement	(Phone) +65-96405200
	-
Postcode Insurance Company Name	•
Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	·-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes. GPTE

olicyholder's Signature / Date &	Driver's Signature & Time	e (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
ketch Plan	anne en l'en man est de sance de capacitation de la particular de la particular de la particular de capacitation de la particular de la partic	Jelen Gunos	Personnel
			H-LUBD PASSM
	<u>Bunos</u>		
		<del></del>	HEIGHT STATES
	A E TALANT		
	Control of the Contro		
	BU		

Delibe Circumstance of the Accide	ent		
			•
1			
1			
	•		
	Α.		
Please	Refer to	the affrehe	d police
	Report TI	20230204/	
		00230704/	7067
			·
Declaration			
We declare the foregoing particulars a	re true in every respec	L .	
We declare the foregoing particulars a	0		
SIERA	Coluny	02/02/23	Shull & 5/7/2023
Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time		ure (if driver is not the policyholo	ier) Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnal (Name as in NRIC/ID card)

vJun2022

2





1 of 3

Report No. T/20230704/7067

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 04/07/2023 18:07		Vide Report No.: G/20230704/0096	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Particu	lars		The same of the same of the Control of the same	
	Informant: ARASU MA	RIMUTHU	Address: 259 BUKIT PANJANG F 671259	RING ROAD #03-18 SINGAPORE	
ID Type FIN NO	/ ID No.: / G7301815	5W	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 84965531		
National INDIAN	ity:		Email: thanga_mari@ymail.cor	m	
Sex: Male	J		Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Indian		Language: English			
Occupation: Supervisor/Foreman (electrical & electronic trades, exclud. lift)		Driving Licence Informa Class: 3	tion: Date of Expiry: 16/10/2023		

General Inform	mation of the Acciden	t was proper to the second		particular production of the control		
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Police Vehicle	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 04/07/2023 15:45	Type of Location: slip road at jln eunos		
Location:						
PAN ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY					
Weather:		Road Surface:				
		Dry				
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:	- 1E.	Traffic Volume:		
		Not Controlled		Moderate		
Type of Collis	sion:			Anyone conveyed by		
	ring Vehicles - Head To	Rear	The state of the s	ambulance:		
				No		

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
GBD2784M	Lorry	NISSAN		Grey	Slightly Damaged	0
QX8B	Car	SUBARU		Blue	Seriously Damaged	0





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20230704/7067

### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

	ehicle Insurance Insurance Company			
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INCUENCE	Insurance No	Effective	Evole, D.
	LTD LTD LTD	2011383976-08	27/08/2022	26/08/202

No. of Pedestria	nvolved: No ns Injured: NIL	Use of Pe	edestrian Cros	sing: NA
Name	THANGARASU MARIMUT	THU	ID No.	
Related Vehicle	GBD2784M (Lorry)			G7301815W
	(Lorry)		Contact No.	84965531
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			
			Class of Driving Licence &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: 16/10/2023
Date	NIL		Expiry	Company Company Company
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave NIL	Date Degree of	NIL NIL	

### Brief Details.

i was exit to jalan unous from pan island express way from tuas i like to move to main road from slip road suddenly 1 car come on main road so i was stop my lorry for give way to the car at the time one of a police car hit my lorry behind and move my lorry to about 900mm forward





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

This report is lodged at Bedok South NPP

NP168

3 of 3 Report No. T/20230704/7067

**CONTINUATION OF REPORT** 

Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 04/07/2023 18:07
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / MUHAMMAD ZICKIE BIN AHMAD SUYUTI Contact No.: 65476225	Classification Of Case:



### CASE CARD

Report Number: 6/20250704/0096

Traffic Accident along PIECRE) Slip wied into Suber Erros

Involving vehicles: Qx853 6502784m

On O410212023 at about 1556

am/pm.

With reference to the above, you are advised to lodge a traffic accident report online via the Police E-Services website (https://eservices.police.gov.sg) within 24 hours.

NP319E(2019)

You are required to be present at Traffic Police on

am/ pm to meet the Investigation Officer to assist in the investigation.

Please bring along your :

- a) Identity Card / Passport / Work Pass
- b) Driving License / Vocational License
- c) Vehicle Insurance / Medical Certificate
- d) Any other relevant documents (e.g. Video footages)

If you are unable to keep to the appointment, please contact:

IC: TO Tony Investigation Branch: 6547 6391

TEL: 94343866 Email: SPF\_TP\_Invest\_Branch@spf.gov.sg

NP319E(2019)

# **IDAC ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 0410+18023	TIME OF ACCIDENT:
VEHICLE NO: GBD 2784 M	TRANSMISION: AUTO (MANUAL)
MAKE & MODEL: NESSAN NEW CONSTAX	LOCATION
EXACT PURPOSE USE DURING ACCIDENT: EMPLOYMENT	091911 C91103
/ PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE	CLAIM TYPE:
INCLIDANCE CONTRACT	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
TYPE OF COVERAGE:	POLICY NO: 2100383976-08
	VEHICLE TIPE:
COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY & THEFT	COUPE/MPV/VAN/LORRY/MOTORCYCLE)
NAME OF OWNER: Sierra Éngineering Ptel	
ADDRESS:	CONTACTNO
	6270 1331
EMAIL ADDRESS: thanga_man@ymail-cor	VIDEO RECORDING : YES NO
NAME OF DRIVER: AS ABOVE / IF NO .	NDIC (12 Algren)
Thangarasy Manmuthy	NRIC: 973 618 ISW CONTACT NO: 849 65531
DRIVER OWNER RELATIONSHIP: EMPLOYEE	DASSENGED A (Y)
DATE OF BIRTH: 10 / 06 / 1978	DRIVING PASSING DATE: 23/07/2008
OCCUPATION INDOOR	ADDRESS: 259 Bykit Banjong Ring Road
OCCUPATION: INDOOR OUTDOOR	# 03-18, S671259 Ring Road
ANY INJURIES: NO, F YES :	POLICE REPORT : NO/IF YES WHERE ?
ANT INJUNIES: NO, IF YES :	
WEATHER CONDITION: CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS:	
The state of the s	ROAD SURFACE: DRY ) WET / OTHERS
VEHICLE P. DEC. NO.	
VEHICLE B REG NO : QX8B	VEHICLE C REG NO :
DRIVER NAME: Mr. Mark	DRIVER NAME :
NRIC:	
06105206	NRIC :
CONTACT:	CONTACT:
EHICLE D REG NO :	ANY WITNESS ? NO, IF YES :
The second secon	NAME:
DRIVER NAME :	
NRIC:	CONTACT:
ONTACT :	
WAS NOTICE OF PROSECUTION GIVEN? (YES /NO)	WERE SEAT BELTS WORN ?. YES / NO
IF YES, AGAINST WHOM:	SELIS WORK !. TES // NO
DOES THE A STATE OF	WERE INJURY CONVEYED BY AMBULANCE : YES / NO
DOES THE ACTUAL DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES: YES //N	10)
VEHICLE NUMBER:	HAMPING
	HANDLING INSURER:



# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

## NISSAN COMMERCIAL AUTO PROTECTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: Sierra Engineering Pte Ltd : 27 Aug 2022 To 26 Aug 2023

Period of Insurance Engine No.

: ZD30341255K

Chassis No.

: JN1SC2F24Z0856258

Vehicle No. Policy No.

: GBD2784M : 2100383976-08

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 02 Aug 2022 10:59

### **ABOUT THE COVER**

Make/Model

: NISSAN NEW CABSTAR

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1.6 Tonnage

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2014

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

a) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.b) This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of S\$\$3.000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use\*

1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

Use for the carriage of passenger (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

2) use for the carriage or passenger (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover a) use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing; b) use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle; and c) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss Of Use (7 Days) Commercial Auto

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

#### **EXCESS**

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

## APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1.Tan Chong Motor Sales Add: 913 Bt Timah Road Singapore 589623 64694091 64694092 64694093

1.1an Chong Motor Sales: Add: 913 Bt 11man Road Singapore 509023 จัดจังสบัย 1 จัดจังสบัย 2.Autolution Industrial: Add: 19 Ubi Road 4 Singapore 408623 64909666 3.TC AutoClinic: Add: 25 Leng Kee Road Singapore 150907 67038511 67038512 67038513 4.TC AutoClinic: Add: No.1, Sixth Lok Yang Road Singapore 628099 62622212 5.Tan Chong Motor Sales: Add: 19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319255 63570753

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

### **IMPORTANT NOTES**

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0500610377

TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD-OSC

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

SINGAPORE 589623 ANSP-MOTOR Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIGSGMOBILEAPP

Copyright @ 2019

Pte.

913 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD TAN CHONG MOTOR CENTRE